
> Sunday, January 29 5
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.30 p.m., 9.15 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m, 9.15 p.m.

IZB wiene = |
6. Oa.m. Salute to Sunday
7.35 Junior Request session (Gil Cooke) |
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster |Craven) ; /

9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Sunday Spotlight )

10.16 Sports. Round-up (Bill Meredith) |

10.30 Tour'of N.Z, Representative Rugby
11. 0 Friendly Road Seryice of Song
12. O Listeners’ Request session (Hilton
Porter)
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast
2. 0 Sunday Matinee: Manhattan Musi-|cal Box
245 Showtime
3..0 Latin-American Popular Music )

3.30 Cinemusicale
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast. 0 )

First Piano Quartette
4.15
4.30
5. 0

6. 0
6.39

9.15
9.45
10.15
11. 0
12. 0

Music of Paul Whiteman
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
EVENING PROGRAMME,
Music for a Sunday Evening
Uncle Tom. and the Sankey Singers.
Very Good, Mr. MacAndrew
(BBC Presentation)
Serenade
4ZB’s Radio Show: Music at Eight
Reserved
Sunday Evening Talk
Reserved
ZB Book Review
The Odd Story of Simon Ode
Cafe Continentale
Radio Concert Stage
Close down

4LB me wee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 A Religion for Monday Morning(Rev. Harry Squires)
8.15
9. 0
9.20
9.35

Junior Request Session
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
The World of Sport
Bands on Parade

10. 0 Concert in Miniature
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
11.45

Services Session
Music, Mirth and Melody
Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
Melody on the Move
Hill Billy Session

12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Matinee

_ Children’s Corner "5. 0
5.45 Music of Percy Faith

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tell it Again: Tom Brown’s School-

days, by Thomas Hughes
6.30 Music of Paul Whiteman
6.45 Latin-American Popular Music
7. 0 Paste (BBC Dramatic Play)
7.30 Sweet Serenade
8.0 Twenty Years After (BBC Pro-
gramme) .
8.30 First Piarlo Quartet

;

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9.0 Music in the Air |

9.15 ZB Book Review
45 Crime, Gentlemen, Please (BBC
Production)
10.15 The Old and the New
10.30 Music in Miniature
11. 0 Melody and Song
11.30 Summer Reveries
12. 0 Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
§.30 Junior Request Session8.30 Styled for Sunday *

9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir.
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: For the
Bandsman |10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert, Including |

New Releases from our Overseas Lib--
rary
10.30 American Folk Music (Voice of
America Programme) é
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song
11.25 Selections from our Overseas Lib-
rary11.45 Sports Interview: Speedway
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. 0 p.m. The Music of Donald Voorhees.
{Voice of America Programme)
3. 0 First Piano Quartet
3.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh(BBC Projramme) %

4.0 Studio Presentation: Robert and
Nancy Lindsay
4.15 Winston McCarthy Talks on the All
Black Tour of South Africa
4.30 From the Industries Fair Studio:
The Robinson Sisters .

5. 0 A Children’s. Album
5.39 Bits and Pieces from a Collector’s
Corner (Brian Salkeld)
5.45 The Music of Percy Faith (A U.S.
Office of Information Programme)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melodie de Luxe —

6.30 Rendezvous for Two: Ken Bonni-face at the Civic Theatre Organ
(6.45 Music for Sunday Evening7. 0 Sympathetic Table: A Mystery Play
(BBC Programme)7.30 Sweet Serenade: A BBC Programme
8. 0 Crime, Gentlemen, Please: A BBC
Production (first broadcast)
8.20 Spotlight on New Music8.45 Sunday Night Talk :
9. 0 Studio Presentation: The
monicas ;

A8 ZB Book Review
38 Variety
0.30 Sunday Nocturne
1. 0 Variety
2. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040we m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser
8. 0 Brighten Up the Tempo
i9. O Favourites from the Week's Pro-
grammes
9.30 Joan Hammond (soprano) and Wal-
ter Gieseking (piano)
9.45 World-famous Orchestras
10. 0 Around the Bandstands
140.80 Sunday Morning Melodies
/11. 0 Sports Digest
1441.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
/42. 0 Your Favourite Choice
/2. 0 p.m. A Kiwi in California
2.415 Radio Matinee: Something for All,and the Latest Material to Arrive from
Overseas
4.45 Something for the Children
5. 0 Reserved

|
5.30 Diggers’ Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tell it Again: Peer*Gynt
6:30 Serenade7.0 End of Term: BBC Programme

| 7.30 Studio Presentation: The Rhythm-
aires’ Orchestra
8. 0 Crime, Gentlemen, Please: BBC
Programme

|

8.27 American Favourites: U.S.A. Pro-
gramme

| 8.45 "Sunday Evening Talk
9..0 First Piano Quartet: U.S.A, Pro-
gramme
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Melody de Luxe
9.45 * The Luton Girls’ Choir
10. 0
Pat Aap syringe

and Vocal Entertain-
' men
40.30 Late Sunday Night Concert
41. 0 Up-to-date Releases
'11.15 The Mood Is Bright141.45 With These, We Say Good-night
12. 0 Close down

Ee

as PALMERSTON Nth.340 ke, 319 m.
8. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
9.'2 Sait Lake City Tabernacle Choir
9.30 Bandstand
10. O Universal Favourites
10.15 At the Console
10.30 Variety
11. 0 First Piano Quartet

©

11.145 The’ BBC Chorus
11.30 Melodies of the Masters
12. 0 Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2:' 4 Folk Music of America
2.16 From Our Overseas Library4.0 The Coventry New Hippodrome Or-chestra
416 Light Vocal Ensembles
4.30 Composers’ Corner
5. 0 Long, Long Ago: The Story of the
Jelly Fish
5.15 The Boltiemians Light Orchestra
5.30 Tell It Again: A Man Without a
Country, by E. E. Hale
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Georges Tzipine Strings
6.15 lola and Marriott Eaddy (duettists)

:
;
:

Arise O Sun ay
On Wings of Song Mendelssohn
Skye Boat Song Lawson
Still As the Night Bohm
(A Studio Presentation)

6.30 Music of Percy Faith6.45 Crosby and the Ken Derby Singers

7. 0 Under the Clock: NZBS Programme
7.30 Serenade: Humphfey Bishop Proeduction
8.0 Crime, Gentlemen, Please
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Intermission
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
10. Q Close down

At 9.45 tonight 1ZB broadcasts thefirst episode of a BBC comedy Phriller
entitled "The Odd Story of Simon
Ode," featuring radio detective Phillip
Odell.

% BS

A special studio presentation by a
Dunedin Orchestra, "The Rhythmaires,"will be heard from 4ZB at 7.30 this
evening.

ed oe

Naunton Wayne and Basil Radfordwill be heard from 3ZB tonight at 8
o’clock in the first episode of a comedy
thriller entitled "Crime, Gentlemen,
Please." * *
Since they first came on the air,
the Commercial Stations have featured
on Sunday afternoons some of the
latest and most interesting record-
ings from overseas. This Sundayfurther programmes of this type will
be broadcast.

ESLRTRAS fet EL aYa a otA LL
TESTS PROVE that Palmolive
Soapbrings2 outof3 women

(oakSi
14dant!M6 36AmericanDoctors-~lead-

ingAmericanskinspecialists
tested thePalmolivePlan
onI285womenwithalltypes
ofskin.6 The Tests Proved that re"
gardlessofage, typeofskin
orpreviousbeauty care, the
PalmolivePlanbroughtcom-
plexion improvements to 3
outof 3 women in I4days:

IS THEPAywoaiveThIs BEAUTY14-DAY Palmolive Soap !facewith gentlywith
U Wash seconds; massageRinseaThenfor60 lovely lather: This2. Palmolive' sSsoft, for14days:times3day skinPalm"

PALMOLIVI Do this three bringsyour3. cleansingmassage effect:
olive'=8fullbeautifying
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